features
HSG73P
high temperature flat chip resistors
dimensions and
construction
Protective
Coating
Inner

Material G
(Au plating)
ordering information
F: ±1%
J:  ±5%
T: Sn
G: Au
F: 4 digits
J: 3 digits
1E: 0.125W, 0.2W
1J: 0.2W, 0.33W
2A: 0.25W, 0.5W
2B: 0.33W, 0.75W
TP: 2mm pitch punch paper
TD: 4mm pitch punched paper
For further information on packaging,
please refer to Appendix A
Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance Tolerance
Terminal
Surface Material Packaging
2B TD 103 JG
Nil: Standard
A: Heat Shock
Resistance*1
Characteristic
EU
For resistors operated at
an ambient temperature
of 70°C or above, a power
rating shall be derated in
accordance with the
derating curve.
HSG73P
Type
Type
L
.012 +.008
        -.004
(0.3 +0.2)       -0.1
.016 +.008
        -.004
(0.4 +0.2)       -0.1
.018±.004
(0.45±0.1)